10 D2WWEN02A
SDX060
AN1 inlet section
19 0.
75
52 2.
05
212.4

re
Flow
Ordering codes
TYPE 			   CODE 	 DESCRIPTION
Complete valve block, without coil
BPEN1(NC)-WC-SAE	 Y64S367001	 On ports A, NC circuit,
					     without manual emergency
BPEN2(NC)-WC-SAE	 Y64S367001	 As previous, on port B
BPEN3(NC)-WC-SAE	 Y64S367000	 As previous, on ports A and B
Part #1: Valve kit
TBPE			   3XTAP822150	 Valve blanking plug
Normally closed circuit
BPEN(NC)			  0EC08002032	 Without manual emergency
BPEV(NC)			   0EC08002037	 With screw type emergency
BPEP(NC)			   0EC08002036	 With pull-button emergency
BPET(NC)			   0EC08002038	 With “pull & twist” emergency
Normally open circuit
BPEN(NA)		 	 0EC08002031	 Without manual emergency
BPEV(NA)			  0EC08002034	 With screw type emergency
BPEP(NA)			  0EC08002033	 With push-button emergency
BPET(NA)			   0EC08002035	 With “push & twist” emerg.
Part #2: Block body kit
BPE3-SAE			   5COR245951	 Block body kit
Part #3: Coil
Valves needs type BER coil, see page 26.